1600 % 715 &

Week of May 17-21

« Homework posted on Seesaw. Please read the
instructions on Seesaw carefully. (Due Friday MORNING)

 Students need to complete 1 IXL lesson (Must receive an
80% or above)

Spelling quiz- Next Monday (See below)

Grammar test on Friday
Skill: Adverbs (Seesaw activities are a great study guide)



Unit Four, Week Five
Spelling Words

dare Bonus Words
stare 11. dear

fare 12. cheers

hair 13. knew

pair 14, never

chair 15. talk

bear

pear

2.
3.
4,
5.
6.

7.

8.

5 9.

where

10. there

How many times can you practice your spelling words? Have helpers write
their initials in an apple each time you practice.




